
 
 

 

GLOBAL RANKING CANDIDATE NO REGION CANDIDATE NAME GRADE AWARD 

1 21061157 PHILIPPINES MATTHEW DEFENSOR PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

2 2102129 MALAYSIA CHAI FENG ZE PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

3 21061111 PHILIPPINES BRENT ANDERSON DING PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

4 2102128 MALAYSIA HOO XINYI PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

4 2102143 MALAYSIA BRANDON CHOO SZE HOW PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

4 21061152 PHILIPPINES RALPH BENEDICT BOLANOS PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

7 3000151 HONG KONG 陳瑋榆 PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

7 21071480 THAILAND NATTHORN THONGWONG PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

7 1112566 UKRAINE ANTON KOLOMIICHUK PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

10 3000198 HONG KONG 殷旻洋 PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

10 2102120 MALAYSIA CHEAH JOR WII PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

10 2102126 MALAYSIA ALVIS LEOW JIN KER PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

10 1106926 PHILIPPINES ANDREI ANGELO PANTIG PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

10 2106963 PHILIPPINES MARK CHRISTIAN MENDOZA PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

10 21061114 PHILIPPINES IO ARISTOTLE NIKOLAI CALICA PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

10 11071528 THAILAND NONTHAKORN SUKLON PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

10 21071466 THAILAND SUPHATSARA THIPMANEE PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

18 11051672 INDONESIA CELINE JOVITA PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

18 11051694 INDONESIA SHAQUISHA KLEIZIA KASUMAN PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

18 1106840 PHILIPPINES CURT RANDALL DUSTIN LIM PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

18 11071505 THAILAND PANISARA KOSITSURANGKAKUL PRIMARY 4 GOLD AWARD 

22 11051670 INDONESIA ELVAND VARRELSKI PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 



 
 

22 21051727 INDONESIA GRACIO BINTANG WIJAYA PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

22 21051904 INDONESIA NATHANAEL JASON SUTEJO PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

22 21071272 THAILAND KAITO WATANABE PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

26 3000023 HONG KONG 余煒明 PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

26 3000152 HONG KONG 單知淑 PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

26 3000168 HONG KONG 廖培翔 PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

26 11051639 INDONESIA FIDELA SANDRINA SYAHRU SHOUMI PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

26 21051835 INDONESIA ALDRICH BRYAN CALVIN LEE PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

26 21051906 INDONESIA FEIVEL YONATHAN SUSANTO PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

26 21061179 PHILIPPINES CAROLINE GRACE SANGUYU PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

33 21051810 INDONESIA R EVAN L RUSTAN PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

33 21051841 INDONESIA BRYAN JONATHAN WIDJAJA PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

33 1106944 PHILIPPINES SEHANOR ABDUL PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

33 21061146 PHILIPPINES JERARD PONZ LABRADOR PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

33 21061211 PHILIPPINES CHRISTLE CLOE SANGARIOS PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

33 21071483 THAILAND CHANTOUCH CHUESAARD PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

39 3000075 HONG KONG 林嘉駿 PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

39 3000315 HONG KONG 曾慶濤 PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

39 3000336 HONG KONG 沈澄 PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

39 21051886 INDONESIA HELENA ELAINE STEFANI PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

39 2102136 MALAYSIA HU BANG ZHEN PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

39 21061063 PHILIPPINES ANGELIE NICOLE CHUA PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

39 11071537 THAILAND NATHANAN KUSAKUNNIRAN PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 



 
 

39 21071274 THAILAND TAKUMI WATANABE PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

39 21071367 THAILAND KANYAPATCH JONGUSSAYAKUL PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 3000040 HONG KONG 方銘 PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 3000086 HONG KONG 施鴻圖 PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 3000321 HONG KONG 曾淳諾 PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 11051668 INDONESIA FALISHA MAYA NAZILLA SHARLIZ PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 21051821 INDONESIA ABDULLAH NABIL AZZAM YUSUF PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 1106763 PHILIPPINES SITTIE JANNAH DATU PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 1106891 PHILIPPINES KURT ANDREY ONYOT PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 21061101 PHILIPPINES BRIONN LORRICH LIM PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 21061153 PHILIPPINES JOANA NICOLE BALOPENOS PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 21071264 THAILAND BHUCHIN SIRITONGSAKORN PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 21071273 THAILAND TEENUENG LIMPANAPA PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

48 21071389 THAILAND GAWEEWAT THANASITNAPHITKUL PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

60 3000180 HONG KONG 柯焯晞 PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

60 21051811 INDONESIA AXEL KEVINSUS HALIM PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

60 21071356 THAILAND DIVIT PANCHAL PRIMARY 4 SILVER AWARD 

63 3000041 HONG KONG 鄒錦亮 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

63 3000102 HONG KONG 杜華天 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

63 1106743 PHILIPPINES ALFRED CJ MAGNO PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

63 21061221 PHILIPPINES JOHN GUILLER GUZMAN PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

63 21071305 THAILAND KAVIN CHATLERTPIPAT PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

68 3000004 HONG KONG 梁澄慧 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

68 1106915 PHILIPPINES JEDIDIA GERALD DUENAS PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

68 21061167 PHILIPPINES JERIC RUSSELL DANO PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 1103539 AUSTRALIA FEDOR ALFIMOV PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 3000093 HONG KONG 曾詩茵 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 3000109 HONG KONG 高士民 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 3000148 HONG KONG 戴兆恆 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 3000235 HONG KONG 梁子翹 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 3000317 HONG KONG 陳納賢 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 3000348 HONG KONG 林俊坤 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 1106835 PHILIPPINES JAKOV YOHAN SOTTO PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 21061213 PHILIPPINES JAMARIA DENISE MERIN PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 21061227 PHILIPPINES JOHN BENEDICT CASTRO PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 1112570 UKRAINE OLEKSANDR KAZMIN PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

71 1112589 UKRAINE OLEKSII CHUFAROV PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 1114718 BULGARIA IVAN NIKOLAEV STOYANOV PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 3000001 HONG KONG 王鉅翔 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 3000029 HONG KONG 嚴雪倫 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 3000038 HONG KONG 劉一銘 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 3000072 HONG KONG 姚旻汛 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 3000084 HONG KONG 周樂 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 3000228 HONG KONG 葛蘭潤樺 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 21051795 INDONESIA VALERIE DOREEN KWERIER PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 1115665 MYANMAR WINT HTAL LIN PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

83 1106920 PHILIPPINES DIANNE ILIA GRATE PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 21061050 PHILIPPINES DALE LAURENCE DANTES PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 21061071 PHILIPPINES JULIENNE ISABELLE LIM PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 21061104 PHILIPPINES GIHUN YOO PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 11071601 THAILAND CHUTPISIT APICHOTEPAN PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

83 1113694 UZBEKSTIAN KHODJABAEVA SAMIRA PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 1103555 AUSTRALIA NIKOLAY DWYER PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 2103532 AUSTRALIA PAVEL LOPUKHOV PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 3000012 HONG KONG 劉紫瑩 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 3000260 HONG KONG 廖子灝 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 3000267 HONG KONG 王宇晴 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 3000272 HONG KONG 莊柏銘 PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 11051663 INDONESIA AKHIRA ALYSSA AMRAN PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 21051882 INDONESIA MAURELLIA RAVANAEL PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 21051888 INDONESIA ASNANDITANAYLA SURYO YUNANDYA PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 2102141 MALAYSIA GAVRIEL WAN YU SHENG PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 1106754 PHILIPPINES ANICA ZARQA CALANDADA PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 1106875 PHILIPPINES PRECIOUS ANNE N. GOMEZ PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 1106924 PHILIPPINES ELDRED ASHLEY LULU PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

98 11071538 THAILAND KRITTANAI TANTIPUTTIKUL PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

112 21051794 INDONESIA HANNAH OLIVIA TANZIL PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

112 1106938 PHILIPPINES REYMOND SIAOTONG JR. PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

112 2106990 PHILIPPINES ALYSSA MARIN TAN PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 



 
 

112 21061091 PHILIPPINES AYANNAH NICOLE NGUJO PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

112 21061187 PHILIPPINES MA. ZOEPHIA VALAQUIO PRIMARY 4 BRONZE AWARD 

117 3000126 HONG KONG 鄧亮 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

117 3000141 HONG KONG 梁凱嵐 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

117 3000156 HONG KONG 黃友濤 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

117 21051812 INDONESIA MUHAMMAD RAFIE FAKHRIZA PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

117 1115668 MYANMAR KHANT PHONE MAUNG PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

117 21061205 PHILIPPINES JHEROLLD LEIFGALE CANDIDATO PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

117 21071266 THAILAND ANANDA SUKSUWAN PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

117 1112563 UKRAINE ANNA RAFALSKA PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

125 3000115 HONG KONG 文毅臻 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

125 3000122 HONG KONG 柯迦熹 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

125 3000133 HONG KONG 梁子鑾 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

125 3000202 HONG KONG 張煒謙 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

125 11051654 INDONESIA CHIARAYEVA CHRISTABELLE YONADAB PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

125 21061024 PHILIPPINES LOUISSE CASSANDRA ANG PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

125 11071592 THAILAND SUTINUN CHOTIPAIBOONPHAN PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

132 3000016 HONG KONG 王若蘅 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

132 3000277 HONG KONG 李旻熹 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

132 21051772 INDONESIA CLAIRE LESLIE SOETANTO PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

135 3000138 HONG KONG 田浩苒 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

135 3000162 HONG KONG 陳煥祈 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

135 3000229 HONG KONG 阮暐晴 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 



 
 

135 21061240 PHILIPPINES LUCHIELLE GRACE MORTA PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

139 3000220 HONG KONG 陳諾陶 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

139 3000300 HONG KONG 鍾穎軒 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

139 3000314 HONG KONG SANDREA SIU ARJEE PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

139 21071433 THAILAND HARU HAYAKAWA PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

143 3000219 HONG KONG 卓鵬翔 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

143 3000287 HONG KONG 謝晉一 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

143 3000316 HONG KONG 黃天朗 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

143 21051712 INDONESIA RAFIF MUHAMMAD FADHIL PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

147 21051839 INDONESIA VANIA AZZAHRA HANAFI PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

148 3000238 HONG KONG 呂佳 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

148 3000296 HONG KONG 孫卓豐 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

150 3000052 HONG KONG 蔡梓慧 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

151 1106766 PHILIPPINES ARAFAH ANEENA LAMPING PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

152 3000231 HONG KONG 鄭禧僑 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

152 3000241 HONG KONG 黃小鑌 PRIMARY 4 MERIT AWARD 

 


